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
recently replaced in the home. The front screened porch has high ceiling, the 2car garage with extra storage area has just been repainted. The 
exterior has just been repainted. The fenced backyard has sprinklers from the creek. Extra large circular drive has motorhome parking & hookup. 
New A/C unit 2020, new sprinkler 2022. Boathouse with lift & 40ft of dockage for a lg. boat. This home is near the end of the cul-de-sac. 
Furnishings are negotiable!!! $579,900 MLS OK224009 Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

TIRE BUSINESS ON .52 ARES with huge 
Oak tree in back & 2 Mobile Home spaces. 
Included in this business are 823 rims & 317 
tires, 5 machines & equipment for replacing 
rims & tires also misc. tools are included. 
The Property is Fenced. The 2 bays measure 
45x24, a shed for tires 23x13, a building 
for rims for rims 30x11, shed 8x24 for Lawn 
mower repair that’s fenced with the building. 
The backyard of the business is all shaded 
with Grandfather Oaks. $250,000  Molly 
Curley 863-610-1526. MLS# OK220815

F-1843:  SOUTHWEST SECTION. Approximately 12 
acres, cleared and fenced with paved road frontage on 
two sides.  Property partially wraps around the busy corner 
of SW 16th Avenue and SR 78 West. Future land use is 
Residential Multi-Family.  A portion of the property is in the 
Tourism/Resort Corridor.  $660,000  MLS# OK218057  
Call Jim Fowler for more details. 863-634-4497.  

R-2107: ANCIENT OAKS, AN OVER 55 COMMUNITY WITH 
AMENITIES. This home has 2 bedroom split arrangement and 1 and 1/2 
baths, large living room and laundry room additions. The 2nd bedroom is an 
addition as well. The kitchen is extra large with lots of cabinets. The carport 
has space for car & golf cart. A/C is 4 months old. Metal roof has rolled roof 
over. This is a well planned community with lake access, ramp, and dockage 
for residents. MLS OK223981 $120,000 Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

D-2106 55 COMMUNITY WITH AMENITIES. Fully fur-
nished remodeled, 2 bd, 2 ba, 2 car carport, garage & fl. Rm 
enclosed w/tile flooring. Front entry porch. Clubhouse, pool,  
beautifully landscaped entrance, 2 way streets. Plen-
ty of lighting. HOA fee includes lawn mowing & common  
areas maintenance. $148,500 MLSOK223962 Call Molly 
Curley 863-610-1526

REDUCEDREDUCED

TIRE BUSINESS W/ 2 RENTAL SPACESTIRE BUSINESS W/ 2 RENTAL SPACES

REDUCED!!!REDUCED!!!

R-2111: RIM CANAL CBS HOME ON  ACRE Has been gutted and 
completely remodeled from top to bottom with a new split floor plan.  
3 BD 2 Ba, screened side porch and front porch. The new kitchen with 
wood cabinets and granite countertops has lots of storage, drawer 
space and new appliances. The lg ensuite master bedroom with bath 
that has a modern footed tub and huge shower stall with rain shower 
system. The drive-by doesn’t compare with what you will find inside 
this remodeled home. Tile flooring throughout home. Bring your pets!! 
Huge backyard completely fenced. MLS OK  224071 349,000 
Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

REDUCEDREDUCED OASIS VILLAGEOASIS VILLAGE

ON TAYLOR CREEKON TAYLOR CREEK

MAKE OFFERMAKE OFFER
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Betsey LaFoy
561-676-3423

Jared Howell
561-261-9378

Janetta Thiboult
863-359-6258 GilbertRealtyFlorida.com

401 S. Parrott Ave. • Okeechobee
Office: (863) 763-1155

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL AGRICULTURE • ACREAGE 
Gil Culbreth, Lic. Real Estate Broker

COMMERCIAL CORRIDORCOMMERCIAL CORRIDOR
D-2008: 11.31 ACRES IN COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR. 
3 miles S. of Okeechobee. 3BD, 3BA home w/enclosed 
pool & paved circle drive, ready to move in. 48x72 covered 
equipment barn, 40x60 enclosed storage barn. Attached 
to the storage barn is an 18x24 covered stall area, 1991 
14x60 MH with 12x60 addition/carport, 9x10 front 
covered open porch, and 10x34 enclosed front porch. This 
property is very well suited for the equestrian enthusiast or 
boarder who wants to be close to town. Parcels of this size 
in the Commercial Corridor with these possibilities are rare. 
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